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Event  26   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles College (1

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:00 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ole Miss NT1211 Brooks, Kieshonna _______2
Unattached NT1317 Chauchard, Sarah _______4
USF NT1328 Pooler, Mikeia _______6
Mid. Tenn. S NT1145 Howell, Jessica _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ole Miss NT1219 Hood, Haley _______2
Tennessee NT1300 Neal, Maya _______4
Southern Ill NT1281 Meyer, Madison _______6
Lake Erie Colleg NT1806 Moeller, Johanna _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
WV Wesleyan NT1379 Cvechko, Lauren _______2
Ohio State NT1195 Pyles, Alexus _______4
Lake Erie Colleg NT1805 Neilson, Hailey _______6
Southern Ill NT1271 Hagerstrand, Kilee _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mid. Tenn. S NT1138 Abdullah-Muhammad _______2
Eastern Mich NT1028 Salzbrunn, Gianna _______4
Mid. Tenn. S NT1142 Dadzie, Elizabeth _______6
Vanderbilt NT1338 Goodale, Sarah _______8

Event  26   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump College (16)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:00 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Erie Colleg NH1806 Moeller, Johanna _______1
Ole Miss NH1219 Hood, Haley _______2
Vanderbilt NH1338 Goodale, Sarah _______3
Mid. Tenn. S NH1142 Dadzie, Elizabeth _______4
Mid. Tenn. S NH1145 Howell, Jessica _______5
WV Wesleyan NH1379 Cvechko, Lauren _______6
Southern Ill NH1271 Hagerstrand, Kilee _______7
USF NH1328 Pooler, Mikeia _______8
Eastern Mich NH1028 Salzbrunn, Gianna _______9
Unattached NH1317 Chauchard, Sarah _______10
Southern Ill NH1281 Meyer, Madison _______11
Tennessee NH1300 Neal, Maya _______12
Ole Miss NH1211 Brooks, Kieshonna _______13
Lake Erie Colleg NH1805 Neilson, Hailey _______14
Mid. Tenn. S NH1138 Abdullah-Muhammad _______15
Ohio State NH1195 Pyles, Alexus _______16

Event  26   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put College (16)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:00 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mid. Tenn. S ND1138 Abdullah-Muhammad _______1
Mid. Tenn. S ND1145 Howell, Jessica _______2
Mid. Tenn. S ND1142 Dadzie, Elizabeth _______3
Unattached ND1317 Chauchard, Sarah _______4
Vanderbilt ND1338 Goodale, Sarah _______5
Lake Erie Colleg ND1806 Moeller, Johanna _______6
Lake Erie Colleg ND1805 Neilson, Hailey _______7
Ole Miss ND1211 Brooks, Kieshonna _______8
Southern Ill ND1271 Hagerstrand, Kilee _______9
Ole Miss ND1219 Hood, Haley _______10
Eastern Mich ND1028 Salzbrunn, Gianna _______11
Southern Ill ND1281 Meyer, Madison _______12
WV Wesleyan ND1379 Cvechko, Lauren _______13
USF ND1328 Pooler, Mikeia _______14
Tennessee ND1300 Neal, Maya _______15
Ohio State ND1195 Pyles, Alexus _______16

Event  26   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash College (16)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:00 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mid. Tenn. S NT1138 Abdullah-Muhammad _______1
Lake Erie Colleg NT1806 Moeller, Johanna _______2
Lake Erie Colleg NT1805 Neilson, Hailey _______3
Ole Miss NT1219 Hood, Haley _______4
Tennessee NT1300 Neal, Maya _______5
Mid. Tenn. S NT1145 Howell, Jessica _______6
Ole Miss NT1211 Brooks, Kieshonna _______7
Mid. Tenn. S NT1142 Dadzie, Elizabeth _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
WV Wesleyan NT1379 Cvechko, Lauren _______1
Eastern Mich NT1028 Salzbrunn, Gianna _______2
Unattached NT1317 Chauchard, Sarah _______3
Southern Ill NT1271 Hagerstrand, Kilee _______4
Vanderbilt NT1338 Goodale, Sarah _______5
Ohio State NT1195 Pyles, Alexus _______6
Southern Ill NT1281 Meyer, Madison _______7
USF NT1328 Pooler, Mikeia _______8

Event  66   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash College (11)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss NT1645 Moss, Peyton _______2
Indiana NT1526 Huber, Andrew _______3
Tennessee NT1706 Harris, Darryl _______4
Unattached NT1746 Nyamadi, Atsu _______5
Southern Ill NT1673 Bigelow, Matthew _______6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  66   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Met
Wheeling Jesuit NT1801 Zahnow, Tyler _______2
Southern Ill NT1697 Wingerter, Issiac _______3
Florida Stat NT1472 Newberg, Dante _______4
USF NT1754 Scott, Raekwon _______5
Virginia Tec NT1788 Muldoon, Mackenzie _______6
ETSU NT1447 Rivera, Nathan _______7

Event  66   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump College (11)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Virginia Tec ND1788 Muldoon, Mackenzie _______1
ETSU ND1447 Rivera, Nathan _______2
Ole Miss ND1645 Moss, Peyton _______3
Southern Ill ND1673 Bigelow, Matthew _______4
Unattached ND1746 Nyamadi, Atsu _______5
Indiana ND1526 Huber, Andrew _______6
Tennessee ND1706 Harris, Darryl _______7
Southern Ill ND1697 Wingerter, Issiac _______8
USF ND1754 Scott, Raekwon _______9
Florida Stat ND1472 Newberg, Dante _______10
Wheeling Jesuit ND1801 Zahnow, Tyler _______11

Event  66   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put College (11)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ill ND1697 Wingerter, Issiac _______1
Indiana ND1526 Huber, Andrew _______2
Virginia Tec ND1788 Muldoon, Mackenzie _______3
Tennessee ND1706 Harris, Darryl _______4
Ole Miss ND1645 Moss, Peyton _______5
Unattached ND1746 Nyamadi, Atsu _______6
Florida Stat ND1472 Newberg, Dante _______7
Wheeling Jesuit ND1801 Zahnow, Tyler _______8
ETSU ND1447 Rivera, Nathan _______9
USF ND1754 Scott, Raekwon _______10
Southern Ill ND1673 Bigelow, Matthew _______11

Event  66   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump College (11)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ill NH1697 Wingerter, Issiac _______1
Tennessee NH1706 Harris, Darryl _______2
Indiana NH1526 Huber, Andrew _______3
ETSU NH1447 Rivera, Nathan _______4
Wheeling Jesuit NH1801 Zahnow, Tyler _______5
Virginia Tec NH1788 Muldoon, Mackenzie _______6
USF NH1754 Scott, Raekwon _______7
Southern Ill NH1673 Bigelow, Matthew _______8
Ole Miss NH1645 Moss, Peyton _______9
Unattached NH1746 Nyamadi, Atsu _______10
Florida Stat NH1472 Newberg, Dante _______11

Event  66   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash College (11)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 10:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Southern Ill NT1673 Bigelow, Matthew _______3
Wheeling Jesuit NT1801 Zahnow, Tyler _______4
Ole Miss NT1645 Moss, Peyton _______5
Unattached NT1746 Nyamadi, Atsu _______6
Indiana NT1526 Huber, Andrew _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee NT1706 Harris, Darryl _______2
ETSU NT1447 Rivera, Nathan _______3
Virginia Tec NT1788 Muldoon, Mackenzie _______4
USF NT1754 Scott, Raekwon _______5
Florida Stat NT1472 Newberg, Dante _______6
Southern Ill NT1697 Wingerter, Issiac _______7

Event  17   Women Hammer Throw College (22)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Mark to measure: 50.00m
prelims: 3 attempts each; top 9 marks to finals

Tom Black: 68.13m 4/12/2002 Anna Norgren-Mahon
Meet: 68.48m 4/11/2008 Amber Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Southern Ill 42.00m1270 Freeman, Nikki _______1
Southern Ill 42.12m1285 Person, Sian _______2
Eastern Mich 42.53m1030 Taylor, Jada _______3
Kentucky 45.20m1129 Fautsch, Nicole _______4
Southern Ill 46.31m1287 Roberson, Alexis _______5
Eastern Mich 47.76m1026 Pendleton, Megan _______6
Ole Miss 48.47m1214 Chavarria, Kendall _______7
Ohio State 48.55m1186 Dowdy, Alexis _______8
UNAT-North C 51.55m1314 Miller, Samantha _______9
Tennessee 53.59m1296 Marlow, Savannah _______10
Indiana 54.66m1110 Ford, Nycia _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Caroli 55.38m1159 Cooke, Alexandria _______1
Ohio State 55.69m1183 Deaton, Kate _______2
Tennessee 55.81m1291 Butler, Candice _______3
Ole Miss 56.29m1222 Larsson, Annika _______4
Kentucky 58.87m1136 Walker, Brandi _______5
Ohio State 61.01m1194 Olatoye, Sade _______6
Tennessee 61.30m1305 Scarvelis, Stamatia _______7
Ole Miss 62.70m1234 Stewart, Janeah _______8
Southern Ill 63.19m1263 Block, Freya _______9
Indiana 65.12m1117 McClinton, Nakel _______10
Florida Stat 65.75m1053 Kanuchova, Veronika _______11
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Event  57   Men Hammer Throw College (20)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 6:30 PM
Minimum Mark to measure: 55.00m
prelims: 3 attempts each; top 9 marks to finals

Tom Black: 82.49m 6/13/1994 Lance Deal
Meet: 77.52m 2008 A.G. Kruger

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Southern Ill 45.00m1692 Stout, Nathan _______1
Eastern Mich 45.19m1417 Bryant, Taige _______2
Kentucky 46.04m1559 Lenford, Charles _______3
Eastern Mich 46.48m1425 Harkey, Zach _______4
Duke 49.63m1395 Maher, Jack _______5
Southern Ill 50.73m1686 Kling, Kyle _______6
Southern Ill 53.98m1684 Ingram, Isaac _______7
Duke 54.09m1382 Battle, Iyin _______8
Southern Ill 55.09m1683 Hurley, Ricky _______9
Tennessee 58.00m1725 Zajac, Matthew _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss 58.74m1650 Williams, Brian _______1
Florida Stat 59.54m1479 Tirado, Brandon _______2
Kentucky 62.28m1547 Bryer, Logan _______3
Tennessee 62.54m1721 Whitener, Seth _______4
Eastern Mich 62.56m1431 Jones, Anthony _______5
Ole Miss 62.63m1640 Conway, Kevin _______6
Kentucky 62.80m1550 Cline, David _______7
Indiana 63.43m1532 Miller, Andrew _______8
Tennessee 65.17m1699 Brown, Cameron _______9
Ole Miss 69.90m1644 McGuigan, Dempsey _______10

Event  47   Men 10000 Meter Run College (10)

Thursday 4/6/2017 - 9:45 PM
Tom Black: 27:25.82 4/6/1995 Simon Chemoiywo

Meet: 27:25.82 1995 Simon Chemoiywo
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ill 29:40.001688 Maier, Josh _______1
Duke 30:15.001390 Garrett, Stephen _______2
Florida Stat 30:30.001470 Murray, Tyson _______3
Vanderbilt 30:50.001764 Van Geffen, Jake _______4
Kentucky 30:50.001562 Southard, Daniel _______5
Unattached 30:50.001735 Elsakr, Joseph _______6
Unattached 31:00.001739 French, Nick _______7
Unattached 31:17.001736 Elsauer, Joseph _______8
Vanderbilt 31:40.001763 Thomas, Harrison _______9
Unattached NT1747 Root, Ryan _______10


